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Wettkampf 8 - 200m Lagen weiblich
AK 70
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  Masters 
1. und Bayerische Mastersmeisterin

Calmus, Rosemarie 1954/AK 70 SC Regensburg 03:44,81 609
2. Geuter, Kristina 1952/AK 70 SSG Coburg 03:53,71 542
3. Weinzierl, Brigitte 1952/AK 70 SV Lohhof 04:36,12 329

AK 60
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  Masters 
1. und Bayerische Mastersmeisterin

Maute, Gerlinde 1963/AK 60 SG Stadtwerke München 03:20,58 562
2. Ketzel, Petra 1963/AK 60 SC 53 Landshut 03:55,45 347

AK 55
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  Masters 
1. und Bayerische Mastersmeisterin

Schlesinger, Violetta 1969/AK 55 SV Dachau 1925 e.V. 02:56,43 732
2. Schulz, Beate 1969/AK 55 TSV 1850 Lindau 03:14,65 545
3. Kopetzky, Dorle 1967/AK 55 MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/Ilm 03:28,52 443
4. Bick, Rita 1967/AK 55 SV Lohhof 03:54,61 311

AK 40
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  Masters 
1. und Bayerische Mastersmeisterin

von Borries Segovia, Magdalena 1983/AK 40 SG Stadtwerke München 02:55,03 647
2. Franell, Kathrin 1981/AK 40 SV Lohhof 03:09,47 510
3. Souza Krupinsk, Bianca 1982/AK 40 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 03:34,29 353

AK 35
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  Masters 
1. und Bayerische Mastersmeisterin

Saal, Kornelia 1989/AK 35 SV Augsburg 1911 02:37,14 796
2. Fritsch, Kathrin 1990/AK 35 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 03:21,10 379
3. Blömeke, Svenja 1990/AK 35 TSV 1860 Rosenheim 03:26,18 352
4. Pollner-Kordian, Fabienne 1989/AK 35 SSG Neptun Germering 03:27,21 347

AK 30
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  Masters 
1. und Bayerische Mastersmeisterin

Gerullis, Ann-Katrin 1995/AK 30 TSV JAHN 1861Freising 02:52,10 585
2. Feyrer, Katharina 1993/AK 30 TSV Neuburg 03:24,42 349

AK 25
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  Masters 
1. und Bayerische Mastersmeisterin

Königer, Nadine 1997/AK 25 SC 53 Landshut 02:42,24 678
2. Sommer, Tanja 1998/AK 25 SSG Neptun Germering 02:44,95 645
3. Grasser, Julia 1997/AK 25 1.FCN Schwimmen 02:45,00 645
4. Bergmüller, Clara 1999/AK 25 DJK Sportbund München 02:47,99 611
5. Meixner, Franziska 1999/AK 25 Schwimmclub Schwandorf 02:49,73 592
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Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  Masters 
6. Hirn, Selina 1999/AK 25 SG Ergolding/Landau 02:52,50 564
7. Kollmeder, Nina 2000/AK 25 SC 53 Landshut 02:56,83 524
8. Vaitl, Maresa 1997/AK 25 SSG Neptun Germering 03:04,82 459
9. Baumgärtler, Martina 1996/AK 25 TSV JAHN 1861Freising 03:09,53 425

abgemeldet
Conover, Franziska 2000/AK 25 TG Kitzingen
Köppl, Andrea 1997/AK 25 WSV 72 Geretsried

AK 20
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  Masters 
1. und Bayerische Mastersmeisterin

Weinfurtner, Nele 2002/AK 20 SC Regensburg 02:35,18 751
2. Radchenko, Daiana 2001/AK 20 TUS Traunreut 02:39,48 692
3. Obermayer, Laura 2001/AK 20 SSG Neptun Germering 02:40,72 676
4. Sauer, Sarah 2005/AK 20 SV Augsburg 1911 02:41,70 664
5. Tammaro, Alessia 2004/AK 20 SSG Neptun Germering 02:43,67 640
6. Reisegast, Verena 2004/AK 20 SC 53 Landshut 02:44,02 636
7. Stöckl, Simona 2001/AK 20 TV Parsberg 02:46,67 606
8. Köhnke, Lena 2001/AK 20 SC 53 Landshut 02:47,12 601
9. Schneider, Anna 2001/AK 20 Polizei SV Eichstätt 02:48,40 588
10. Schneider, Stephanie 2004/AK 20 SSG Bad Reichenhall im BGL e.V. 02:49,12 580
11. Ohneiser, Stefanie 2001/AK 20 DJK Sportbund München 02:51,16 560
12. Wambsganz, Antonia 2001/AK 20 SV Solidarität Ismaning 03:05,04 443
13. Bosch, Christina 2005/AK 20 SG Mallersdorf-Pfaffenberg 03:15,37 376

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  Masters 
1. und Int. Bayerische Mastersmeisterin

Thielemann, Claudia 1968/AK 55 SG Bayer 02:47,88 850
2. Saal, Kornelia 1989/AK 35 SV Augsburg 1911 02:37,14 796
3. Weinfurtner, Nele 2002/AK 20 SC Regensburg 02:35,18 751
4. Schlesinger, Violetta 1969/AK 55 SV Dachau 1925 e.V. 02:56,43 732
5. Stuhr, Sandra 1968/AK 55 SG Wiste 02:57,86 715
6. Radchenko, Daiana 2001/AK 20 TUS Traunreut 02:39,48 692
7. Königer, Nadine 1997/AK 25 SC 53 Landshut 02:42,24 678
8. Obermayer, Laura 2001/AK 20 SSG Neptun Germering 02:40,72 676
9. Sauer, Sarah 2005/AK 20 SV Augsburg 1911 02:41,70 664
10. von Borries Segovia, Magdalena 1983/AK 40 SG Stadtwerke München 02:55,03 647
11. Sommer, Tanja 1998/AK 25 SSG Neptun Germering 02:44,95 645
11. Grasser, Julia 1997/AK 25 1.FCN Schwimmen 02:45,00 645
13. Tammaro, Alessia 2004/AK 20 SSG Neptun Germering 02:43,67 640
14. Reisegast, Verena 2004/AK 20 SC 53 Landshut 02:44,02 636
15. von Rekowski, Annett 1976/AK 45 SV Gera 02:58,42 618
16. Bergmüller, Clara 1999/AK 25 DJK Sportbund München 02:47,99 611
17. Calmus, Rosemarie 1954/AK 70 SC Regensburg 03:44,81 609
18. Stöckl, Simona 2001/AK 20 TV Parsberg 02:46,67 606
19. Köhnke, Lena 2001/AK 20 SC 53 Landshut 02:47,12 601
20. Meixner, Franziska 1999/AK 25 Schwimmclub Schwandorf 02:49,73 592
21. Schneider, Anna 2001/AK 20 Polizei SV Eichstätt 02:48,40 588
22. Gerullis, Ann-Katrin 1995/AK 30 TSV JAHN 1861Freising 02:52,10 585
23. Schneider, Stephanie 2004/AK 20 SSG Bad Reichenhall im BGL e.V. 02:49,12 580
24. Hirn, Selina 1999/AK 25 SG Ergolding/Landau 02:52,50 564
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Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  Masters 
25. Maute, Gerlinde 1963/AK 60 SG Stadtwerke München 03:20,58 562
26. Ohneiser, Stefanie 2001/AK 20 DJK Sportbund München 02:51,16 560
27. Schulz, Beate 1969/AK 55 TSV 1850 Lindau 03:14,65 545
28. Geuter, Kristina 1952/AK 70 SSG Coburg 03:53,71 542
29. Kollmeder, Nina 2000/AK 25 SC 53 Landshut 02:56,83 524
30. Franell, Kathrin 1981/AK 40 SV Lohhof 03:09,47 510
31. Vaitl, Maresa 1997/AK 25 SSG Neptun Germering 03:04,82 459
32. Wambsganz, Antonia 2001/AK 20 SV Solidarität Ismaning 03:05,04 443
32. Kopetzky, Dorle 1967/AK 55 MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen/Ilm 03:28,52 443
34. Baumgärtler, Martina 1996/AK 25 TSV JAHN 1861Freising 03:09,53 425
35. Fritsch, Kathrin 1990/AK 35 SSV Forchheim - Schwimmen 03:21,10 379
36. Bosch, Christina 2005/AK 20 SG Mallersdorf-Pfaffenberg 03:15,37 376
37. Souza Krupinsk, Bianca 1982/AK 40 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 03:34,29 353
38. Blömeke, Svenja 1990/AK 35 TSV 1860 Rosenheim 03:26,18 352
39. Feyrer, Katharina 1993/AK 30 TSV Neuburg 03:24,42 349
40. Pollner-Kordian, Fabienne 1989/AK 35 SSG Neptun Germering 03:27,21 347
40. Ketzel, Petra 1963/AK 60 SC 53 Landshut 03:55,45 347
42. Weinzierl, Brigitte 1952/AK 70 SV Lohhof 04:36,12 329
43. Bick, Rita 1967/AK 55 SV Lohhof 03:54,61 311


